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COCKTAILS
P I É C E  D E  R É S I S TA N C E

LA LUNE  14.
CITADELLE, CURRANT PRESERVE, LEMON, ALLSPICE DRAM

POINT BLANK  15.
JIMADOR REPOSADO, SAGE, SUZE, CYNAR, LEMON, ANGOSTURA

WISE GUY   16.
 BARR HILL OLD TOM CAT, LEMON, HONEY, LILY

BLIND LUCK   15.
HOUSE-MADE PLUM INFUSED EVAN WILLIAMS B.I.B, LILLET, DOLIN DRY VERMOUTH,

CHAMOMILE TEA, PLUM BITTERS, ANGOSTURA

NAUGHTY OR NICE   15.
MONTELOBOS, CHAI, ANCHO REYES, ESPRESSO, ANGOSTURA, BLACK WALNUT BITTERS

MAKE IT NICE - ADD AMARULA

LONG LUNCH   14.
PLANTATION DARK, SHISO, LIME, SALINE

THE ALBATROSS   15.
MULLHOLLAND WHISKY, SIRENE CANTO AMARO, BOSTON HARBOR COFFEE LIQUEUR,

 ANGOSTURA, CHOCOLATE BITTERS

COOL AUNT   14.
PLANTANTION DARK, STRAWBERRY INFUSED CAMPARI, ANTICA VERMOUTH

MODERN LOVER   16.
HOUSE-MADE ORANGE INFUSED SOBIESKI, CRANBERRY, LEMON, SPARKLING ROSE, FALL SPICES,

EGG WHITE

CHEAT CODE   17.
MONKEY SHOULDER, LAPHROAIG 10YR, FALERNUM, DRY CURACAO, 

CITRUS, FALL SPICES, ANGOSTURA

CRYSTAL PUNCHBOWL
LARGE FORMAT ONLY

PETITE 2+ [34]
PARTAGE 4+ [60]
GRANDE 6+ [90]

FAIRE LA FÊTE 12+ [180]
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BEER

E X H I B I T  ‘A’  B R E W I N G  “ G O O DY  T W O  S H O E S ”  ( KO L S C H )  MA (4.5% ABV) [11]

S P R I N G D A L E  I PA  MA (8.0% ABV) [12]

M I G H T Y  S Q U I R R E L  C L O U D  C A N DY  I PA  MA (6.5% ABV) [12]

A R T I FA C T  C I D E R  P R O J E C T  W I L D  T H I N G S  MA (5.4% ABV) [10]

G O L D E N  M O N K E Y  B E L G I A N  S T Y L E  T R I P L E  PA (9.5% ABV) [13]

E X H I B I T  ‘A’  B R E W I N G   B R I E F C AS E  P O R T E R   MA (6% ABV) [7]

K R O N E N B O U R G  B L A N C  FR (5% ABV) [10]

J A C K ’ S  A B B E Y  P O S T  S H I F T   MA (4.7% ABV) [12]
N I G H T  S H I F T  S A N T I L L I  I PA  MA (6% ABV) [12]

S A M  A D A M S  B O S T O N  L A G E R  MA (5% ABV) [8]

C O R O N A  E X T R A  MX (4.6% ABV) [9]

S A I S O N  D U P O N T  FR (6.5% ABV) [12]

B U D  L I G H T  MO (4.2% ABV) [8]

D O W N E AS T  C I D E R  MA (5.1% ABV) [8]

AVA L  C I D R E  A R T I S A N A L  FR (6% ABV) [13]

A R C T I C  S U M M E R  R AS P B E R RY  L I M E  MA (5.0% ABV) [7]
H E I N E K E N   NE (5.0% ABV) [9]

H E I N E K E N  0 . 0  NE (0.0% ABV) [7]

DRAFT

BOTTLES & CANS 
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WINE
SPARKLING 

NV ADAMI GARBEL, PROSECCO
Glera - Veneto IT

NV LAUREN CRÉMANT DE LIMOUX ROSÉ “Nº 7”*
Pinot Noir Blend — Limoux

NV DRAPPIER CARTE D’OR”
Chardonnay Blend — Reims, FR

ROSÉ 

2021 DOM. LES CARPEOLES COSSINELLE, ROSE
Gamay — Beaujolais

2021 CHATEAU PEYRASSOL, LES COMMAN-
DEURS ROSE 
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah — Provence

BLANC
2021 DOM.RENE MALLERON, SANCERRE*
Sauvignon Blanc — Loire

2019 SCHOENHITZ, RIESLING*
Riesling - Alsace 

2019 HUGEL, PINOT BLANC 
Dry Riesling — Alsace 

2019 DOM. L’ENCLOS CHABLIS *
Chardonnay - Burgundy 

2020 GOLDSCHMIDT, “SINGING TREE” 
Chardonnay — Russian River Valley,CA 

2020 DOM. LUNEAU-PAPIN “LE VERGER”
Melon de Bourgogne — Muscadet Sevre & Maine Sur 
Lie  

[13]

[16]

[12]

[14]

[25]

[20]

[16]

[14]

[17]

[15]

[12]

BY THE GLASS

*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles

[50]

[56]

[50]

[52]

[64]

[80]

[64]

[56]

[68]

[60]

[50]
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WINE BY THE GLASS

ROUGE
2020 DOM. DE COLETTE*
Gamay — Beaujolais-Villages

2020 HOLLORAN “STAFFORD HILL”* 
Pinot Noir — Willamette Valley, OR

2020 DOM. DU BEL AIR ‘JOUR DE SAIF’*
Cabernet Franc — Loire Valley 

2019 Y/M COTES-DU-RHONE*  
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre Blend— Rhone Valley 

2017 CHATEAU D’AYDIE TANNAT*
Tannat — Madiran 

2016 CLARENDELLE BORDEAUX
Merlot Blend — Pessac-Leognan

2018 ELDERTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Cabernet Sauvignon — Barossa, AUS 

[13]

[15]

[15]

[14]

[13]

[16]

[20]

*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles

[52]

[60]

[60]

[56]

[52]

[70]

[80]



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING & BUBBLES

 VIN BLANC

NV GASTON CHIQUET PREMIER CRU BRUT “TRADITION”
NV BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE BRUT “SPECIAL CUVÉE”*
NV LECLERC BRIANT BRUT RÉSERVE*
NV CAMILLE SAVES PREMIER CRU BRUT
NV LAHERTE FRIERES A CHAVOT ULTRADITION BRUT
NV VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT “YELLOW LABEL” 
NV POL ROGER RESERVE
NV JACQUESSON BIN 745 BRUT RESERVE
NV KRUG CHAMPAGNE 169 BRUT
NV BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE MAGNUM
2009 BLIIECART-SALMON BRUT VINTAGE
NV VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT “CUVEE ROSE”
NV TARLANT ROSE “ZERO” BRUT NATURE *
NV MARC HEBRAT “MAREUIL SUR AY” PREMIER CRU 

2020 ALPHONSE DOLLY “LES DOIGTS D’OR SAUVIGNON 
2019 VALÉRIE FORGUES TOURAINE SAUVIGNON BLANC*
2020 THOMAS LABAILLE “LES MONTS DAMNES” SANCERRE*
2020 DOMAINE VACHERON SANCERRE
2020 CLAUDE RIFFAULT “LES CHASSEIGNES” SANCERRE
2021 GERARD BOULAY “CHAVIGNOL” SANCERRE* 
2019 DOM.DIDIER DAGEUNEAU “SILEX” SANCERRE* 
2018 DOM. BAUMARD “SAVENNIERES” CHENIN BLANC
2018 DOM. LAVIGNE “SAMUR” CHENIN BLANC 

CHAMPAGNE

LOIRE VALLEY

[98]
[155]
[135]
[148]
[130]
[190]
[105]
[260]
[550]
[650]
[240]
[285}
[150]
[99]

[55]
[72]
[76]
[110]
[120]
[120]
[350]
[105]
[45]

NV KING ESATE BRUT CUVÉE, WILLAMETTE 

NV CHAPEL DOWN BRUT

NV J ROSE BRUT 

BUBBLES

[90]

[95]

[125]

Oregon

UK

CA

5
*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

2017 MARCEL DEISS RIESLING D’ALSACE*
2017 JOSMEYER RIESLING “LE KOTTABE”*
2011 TRIMBACH RIESLING “CUVÉE FRÉDÉRIC ÉMILE”
2011 HUGEL GEWÜRZTRAMINER “GROSSI LAÜE” 375ML
2013 MARCEL DEISS 1ER CRU “BURG”
2010 DOM. ZIND HUMBRECHT RIESLING “ST URBAIN”

2008 HENRI MARIE VIN JAUNE 375ML

2020 UNE HIRONDELLE “LES 13 LUNES” 

ALSACE &L’EST

Alsace

Jura

Savoie

[60]
[75]
[150]
[165]
[115]
[168]

[60]

[70]

 VIN BLANC (CONT’D)
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2019 DOM. YVON & LAURENT VOCORET PETIT CHABLIS
2019 CHRISTIAN MOREAU AC 
2018 BOUZEREAU-GRUÈRE MEURSAULT “LES TILLETS”
2018 DEUX ROCHES POUILLY-FUISSE “LES CRAY”*
2019 LES HÉRITIERS DE COMTE LAFON MÂCON-BUSSIÈRES*
2019 LES HÉRITIERS DE COMTE LAFON “VIRÉ-CLESSÉ” MAGNUM*
2017 DOMAINES LEFLAIVE MÂCON VERZÉ*
2017 DOMAINE LEFLAIVE PULIGNY MONTRACHET 1ER CRU 
“CLAVOILLON”*
2017 DOMAINE LEFLAIVE PULIGNY MONTRACHET 1ER CRU 
“LES FOLATIERS”* 
2020 BOUZEREAU-GRUÈRE PULIGNY MONTRCHET 
2020 CHANTEREVES ALIGOTE “MIARLONS DU BAS”* 
2020 CHANTEREVES MARANGES “VIGNE BLANCHE”*
2018 BENJAMIN LEROUX SAINT-ROMAIN “SOUS CHATEAU”
2020 BENJAMIN LEROUX AUXEY DURESSES 

BOURGOGNE BLANC

[70]
[95]
[186]
[100]
[60]
[145]
[152]
[520]

[705]

[270]
[108]
[165]
[130]
[145]

*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



WINE
BORDEAUX BLANC & SUD OUEAST

RHÔNE, PROVENCE & CORSICA

2019 CHATEAU PICQUE CAILLOU BLANC [120]

2018 CLOS STE. MAGELEINE CASSIS BLANC 
2020 DOM. BEAURENARD CHATEAUNEAUF-DU-PAPE BLANC
2016 LECCIA PATRIMONIO BLANC “E CROCE”*-CORSICA
2013 J.L CHAVE HERMITAGE BLANC 

[76]
[210]
[74]
[600]

BY THE BOTTLE

(CONT’D) VIN BLANC

7
*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



WINE
VIN BLANC

LE MONDE

2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC, MERRY EDWARDS, SONOMA 
2020 CHENIN BLANC ST. REY “EN FOUDRE” NAPA*
2019 CHARDONNAY, TYLER, SANTA BARBARA 
2018 CHARDONNAY, HEITZ, NAPA 
2018 CHARDONNAY, ORIN SWIFT “MANNEQUIN”, NAPA
2019 CHARDONNAY, RIDGE ESTATE, SONOMA 
2017 CHARDONNAY, PAHLMEYER, SONOMA
2020 CHARDONNAY, PETER MICHAEL“LA CARRIERE”, SONOMA
2020 CHARDONNAY, PETER MICHAEL “BELLE COTE”, SONOMA

2019 PINOT BLANC, KELLEY FOX “FREEDOM HILL”* 
2018 CHARDONNAY, LINGUA FRANCA “AVNI”

2020 ALBARINO, LA CANA, RIAS BAXAS

2019 RIESLING, DR. LOOSEN SPATLESE “URZIGER”
2014 RIESLING, DONNOFF FELSENBERG “TROCKEN GG”

California

Oregon

Spain

Germany

[90]
[50]
[92]
[85]
[88]
[125]
[175]
[250]
[300]

[72]
[78]

[42]

[72]
[152]

BY THE BOTTLE

(CONT’D)
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*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



VIN ROUGE
BOURGOGNE ROUGE

2020 FRANCOIS RAQUILLET BOURGONE ROUGE
2019 FRANCOIS RAQUILLET MERCUREY ROUGE
2019 ARNAUD DUBREUIL-SAVIGNY “LES BEAUNE”*
2018 CHANDON DE BRIAILLES SAVIGNY “LES LAVIERES”
2020 CHANTEREVES NUITS SAINT GEORGE “LES TUYAUX”*
2020 BÈNOIT CHEVALLIER NUITS SAINT GEORGE 
“AUX BOUDETS” PREMIER CRU 
2020 BENOIT CHEVALLIER VOSNE ROMANEE 
2020 PHILIPPE PACALET POMMARD 
2006 JOSEPH DROUHIN MUSIGNY GRAN CRU 

2017 DOMAINE ROMANEÈ CONTI RICHBOURG GRAND CRU 
2017 DOMAINE ROMANEÈ CONTI VOSNE ROMANEÈ

1992 CHOPIN GROFFIER CLOS VOUGET GRAND CRU 
1990 MEO-CAMUZET NUIT SAINT GEORGE “AUX MURGERS” 
MAGNUM 

[70]
[95]
[98]
[140]
[240]
[500]

[260]
[440]
[900]

[4575]
[900]

[600]
[1250]

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

9
*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



VIN ROUGE
BEAUJOLAIS

ALSACE & L’EST

LOIRE VALLEY

2019 CHATEAU DES JACQUES MORGON 
2019 LAPIERRE MORGON*
2019 LAPIERRE MORGON MAGNUM* 

[72]
[96]
[200]

2017 MARCEL DEISS PINOT NOIR 
2018 HENRI SCHOENHEITZ HERRENREBEN PINOT NOIR*

[70]
[86]

2019 DOMAINE SERGE LAPORTE SANCERRE ROUGE
2019 ARNAUD LAMBERT “TERRES ROUGES” 

[70]
[58]

(CONT’D)

10

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



VIN ROUGE
BORDEAUX & SUD OUEST

1995 CHÂTEAU BEYCHEVELLE SAINT-JULIEN
1988 CHÂTEAU LA LAGUNE HAUT-MEDOC
2010 CHÂTEAU LA LAGUNE HAUT-MEDOC
1998 CHÂTEAU GRUAUD LAROSE SAINT-JULIEN
2010 CHÂTEAU HAUT DE LA BÉCADE PAUILLAC
2006 LA CHAPELLE DE LA MISSION HAUT BRION
2014 CHÂTEAU ROCHEMORIN PESSAC-LÉOGNAN
2010 LES PAGODES DE COS SAINT-ESTÉPHE
2016 CHÂTEAU DE PEZ SAINT-ESTÉPHE
2018 CHÂTEAU PICQUE CAILLOU PESSAC-LÉOGNAN
2017 CHÂTEAU CANON SAINT-MICHEL FRONSAC
2018 PLAISIR DE SIAURAC LALANDE DE POMEROL
2017 CALON SEGUR SAINT ESTÉPHE
1996 CALON SEGUR SAINT ESTÉPHE MAGNUM
2015 CHÂTEAU MOYA 
2018 CHÂTEAU BOUTISSE SAINT-ÉMILION
2020 CHÂTEAU SAINT-ANDRE CORBIN SAINT-ÉMILION 
2000 CHÂTEAU LAFLEUR POMEROL
2005 CHÂTEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD
2016 DOMAINE DE LAVAUR CAHORS
1986 CHATEAU LAGRANGE

[380]
[250]
[280]
[420]
[160]
[360]
[150]
[280]
[145]
[110]
[55]
[65]
[130]
[360]
[100]
[120]
[70]
2200
2500
[45]
[350]

(CONT’D)

WINE BY THE BOTTLE
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*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



VIN ROUGE
RHÔNE, PROVENCE & CORSICA

2006 CHÂTEAU BEAUCASTEL CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
2009 BOIS DE BOURSAN CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
2018 CHÂTEAU CIGALE CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
2017 E. GUIGAL PIERRES DE NALYS CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
2020 PIERRE GAILLARD CROZES-HERMITAGE
2018 PHILLIPE PACALET CORNAS 
2018 LE FERME DES SEPT LUNES SAINT JOSEPH    

2018 DOMAINE DU GROS’NORE BANDOL ROUGE
2016 CHÂTEAU PRADEAUX BANDOL ROUGE

[285]
[240]
[110]
[120]
[105]
[345]
[80]

[145]
[99]

Rhône

Provence
Corsica

(CONT’D)
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WINE BY THE BOTTLE

*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles



VIN ROUGE
LE MONDE

1991 MOUNT VEEDER CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2017 GROTH CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2017 SILVERADO VINEYARDS NAPA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2017 HEITZ CELLAR CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2019 GOLDSCHMIT “YARDSTICK” CABERNET SAUVIGNON*
2019 TREFETHEN “ESHCOL” MERITAGE
2014 OPUS ONE 
2009 OPUS ONE 

2018 RIDGE ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON*
2017 RIDGE “GEYSERVILLE”
2017 RIDGE “GEYSERVILLE” 1.5L
2017 RIDGE “THREE VALLEYS” ZINFANDEL
2020 STOLPMAN VINEYARDS BALLARD CANYON SYRAH
2019 PETER MICHAEL “LES PAVOTS” KNIGHTS VALLEY 	
2020 KOSTA BROWNE “SANTA RITA HILLS” PINOT NOIR
2013 DAVIS FAMILY “DUTTON RANCH” PINOT NOIR	

2019 LINGUA FRANCA “AVNI” PINOT NOIR
2019 DOMAINE DROUHIN “DUNDEE HILLS” PINOT NOIR 
2018 LEMELSON “THEAS VINEYARD” PINOT NOIR

2018 HEDGES RED MOUNTAIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

2018 PAOLO SCAVINO BRIC DE FIASC 1.5L 
2016 PAOLO SCAVINO ROCCHE DELL’ANUZIATA 1.5L

Napa

Sonoma

Oregon 

Washington

Italy

[240]
[185]
[135]
[165]
[90]
[85]
[900]
[1200]

[155]
[105]
[210]
[65]
[85]
[600]
[280]
[125]

[85]
[90]
[70]

[98]

[660]
[1200]

(CONT’D)

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

13
*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles
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APRÈS LE DÎNER 
VIN DOUX

CORDIALS

WINE & 
CORDIALS

BENEDICTINE

DOLIN GENEPY

JAEGERMEISTER

KLEOS MASTIHA

SALERS GENTIAN

ST. RAPHAEL ROUGE QUINA

SUZE

SALERS GENTIAN LIQUEUR

GRAND MARNIER

BIGALLET CHINA CHINA

SALIZA AMARETTO

SVOL AQUAVIT

GUILLAMETTE GENEPI

YELLOW CHARTREUSE

GREEN CHARTREUSE

[10]
[10]
[10]
[10]
[10]
[10]
[10]
[10]
[11]
[11]
[12]
[13]
[15]
[15]
[16]

2019 CHATEAU LARIBOTTE SAUTERNES

1979 DOMAINE DE LA VIGEURIE RIVESALTES

[15]
[25]

*Denoted wines are made from grapes grown according to Organic or Biodynamic principles

HERBAL
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SPIRITS
VODKA 
SOBIESKI -POLAND

TITO’S - TX, U.S.A

V1 - POLAND

CRYSTAL HEAD - NEWFOUNDLAND

KETEL ONE - NETHERLANDS

CHOPIN - POLAND

BELVEDERE - POLAND

GREY GOOSE - FRANCE

[13]
[14]
[14]
[15]
[16]
[16]
[16]
[16]

GIN 
CITADELLE ORGINAL - FRANCE

CITADELLE J’EDETE - FRANCE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE - UK

GIN MARE - SPAIN

TANQUEREY NO. 10 - UK

BEEFEATER - UK

HENDRICKS - UK

PLYMOUTH - UK

THE BOTANIST - UK

MONKEY 47 - GERMANY

BARR HILL OLD TOM CAT - VT, U.S.A

[13]
[14]
[14]
[14]
[14]
[15]
[15]
[15]
[16] 
[18]
[18]
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SPIRITS
TEQUILA 
ARETTE BLANCO

JIMADOR BLANCO

JIMADOR REPOSADO

OLMECAS ALTOS BLANCO 

CENOTE BLANCO 

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS ANEJO

OCHO PLATA

CINCORO BLANCO

CINCORO REPOSADO

CINCORO ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

[13]

[13]

[14]

[14]

[15]

[15]

[16]

[19]

[24] 

[22]

[28]

[35]

[35] 

MEZCAL 
MONTELOBOS

VIDA DEL MAGUEY

AMADO REPOSADO

MINA REAL BLANCO

MINA REAL REPOSADO

[14]

[15]

[16]

[15]

[16]
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SPIRITS

BOURBON 
EVAN WILLIAMS BOTTLED-IN-BOND

MAKER’S MARK

BUFFALO TRACE

EAGLE RARE

BASIL HAYDEN SUBTLE SMOKE

MAKER’S 46

ANGEL’S ENVY

KNOB CREEK

BLANTONS

[13]
[14]
[14]
[14]
[15]
[16]
[16]
[16]
[18]

RUM
FLOR DE CANA 4Y EXTRA SECO - NICARAGUA

PLANTATION 3 STAR - JAMAICA

PLANTATION DARK RUM - JAMAICA

CHAUFFE-COEUR RHUM AGRICOLE

PARANUBES RUM - MEXICO

STIGGIN’S PINEAPPLE- JAMAICA

DIPLOMATICO PLANAS - VENEZUELA

PLANTATION XAYMACA - JAMAICA

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA - VENEZUALA

SANTA TERESA 1796 SOLERA - VENEZUELA

FOURSQUARE 2009 - BARBADOS

[13]

[13]

[13]

[13]

[13]

[14]

[14]

[15]

[16]

[17]

[20]
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SPIRITS

SCOTCH
MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR

TALISKER 10 YEAR

ABERFELDY 12 YEAR

MACALLAN 12 YEAR

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YEAR

LAPHROIAG 10 YEAR

OBAN 14 YEAR

LAPHRAOIG CAIRDEAS 2019

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR

COMPASS BOX HEDONISM

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE LABEL

MACALLAN 18 YEAR

[14]
[16]
[19]
[20]
[20]
[21]
[22]
[23]
[24]
[25]
[25]
[30]
[48]
[60]

RYE
RITTENHOUSE BOTTLED-IN-BOND

SAZERAC

MICHTER’S

WHISTLEPIG FARMSTOCK

WHISTLEPIG 10 YEAR

[14]
[14]
[15]
[30]
[12]

IRISH 
JAMESON

TEELINGS SMALL BATCH

REDBREAST 12 YEAR

[13]
[13]
[18]
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SPIRITS
MISC. WHISKY
CROWN ROYAL - CANADA

BASTILLE - FRANCE

JACK DANIEL’S - U.S.A

MULLHOLLAND - U.S.A

HIBIKI HARMONY - JAPAN

BASIL HAYDEN SUBTLE SMOKE

[13]
[14]
[14]
[14]
[15]
[16]

ABSINTHE
LA MUSE PASTIS

PASTIS PARIS

LA MUSE VERT

[11]

[13]

[16]

BRANDY
CLAQUE PEPIN CALVADOS FINE

OCUCAJE PISCO

DELORD BLANCH ARMAGNAC

PIERRE FERRAND 1840

CHAUFFE COER CALVADOS VSOP

HENNESSY VS

PIERRE FERRAND RENEGADE

BAS ARMAGNAC NAPOLEON

HENNESSY XO

[12]
[13]
[14]
[15]
[16]
[16]
[18]
[20]
[60]
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SPIRITS
BITTERS
AMARO DELL ETNA

CYNAR

APEROL

CAMPARI

ST. GEORGE BRUTO AMERICANO

FERNET BRANCA

MONTENEGRO

LIQUORE DELLE SIRENE ARTIGIANALI

LIQUORE DELLE SIRENE  CANTO

[10]
[10]
[10]
[10]
[10]
[11]
[11]
[13]
[13]


